
Fra: Elisabeth Kvale <Elisabeth.Kvale@haugaland-park.no> 
Sendt: 27.04.2023 12:35:59 
Til: Jarle Nilsen <jni01@karmoy.kommune.no>, Arne-Christian Mohn <arne- 
christian.mohn@haugesund.kommune.no>, Sigmund Lier 
<Sigmund.Lier@tysver.kommune.no>, Osmund Våga <osmund.vaga@bokn.kommune.no>, Ole 
Johan Vierdal <ole.johan.vierdal@vindafjord.kommune.no>, Øystein Daviknes Hagerup 
<odh01@karmoy.kommune.no>, Thorbjørnsen, Ole Bernt 
<ole.bernt.thorbjornsen@haugesund.kommune.no>, Sigurd Eikje 
<sigurd.eikje@tysver.kommune.no>, Ingeborg Skjølingstad 
<ingeborg.skjolingstad@bokn.kommune.no>, Yngve Bergesen 
<yngve.bergesen@vindafjord.kommune.no>, Leif Johan Sevland <ljs@ons.no>, Karoline Eldøy 
<ke@abo-ark.no>, Hege Skogland Mokleiv <hege@permanor.no>, Geir Tore Henriksen 
<gth@knutsenoas.com>, Inghild Dorthea Storesund <ist@gassco.no>, Tiril Fjeld 
<tiril.fjeld@haugaland-park.no>, Sentralarkivet <postmottak@karmoy.kommune.no>, Tysvær 
kommune postmottak <post@tysver.kommune.no>, Haugesund kommune postmottak 
<postmottak@haugesund.kommune.no>, Vindafjord kommune postmottak 
<postmottak@vindafjord.kommune.no>, Bokn kommune postmottak 
<post@bokn.kommune.no> 
Emne: Innkalling til generalforsamling Holding Haugaland Næringspark AS 

Sender som avtalt innkalling til generalforsamling i Holding Haugaland Næringspark AS. 
Sakspapirer vil bli ettersendt. 

Med vennlig hilsen 

Elisabeth Gaard Kvale 
Administrasjon- og kommunikasjonsrådgiver 
+47 975 93 277 
www.haugaland-park.no 

CONFIDETIALITY: This email, the content of this email and any attachments to this email is to be consider as an company secret under the 
Norwegian Trade Secrets Act of January 1, 2021. 
This email is for the recipient specified in message only. It is strictly forbidden to share any part of this message with any third party, without a 
written consent of the sender. If you received this message by mistake, please reply to this message and follow with its deletion, so that we can 
ensure such a mistake does not occur in the future. 
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